9:00 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:15 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

Vermont Agency of Education
Licensing Hearing Panel Annual Business Meeting and Training
AOE Conference Room 304

November 2, 2018

Greeting, Introductions and Agenda Review — Bob Stafford, Investigator
Call to Order Business Meeting — Clare O’Shaughnessy, Staff Attorney

Approval of Minutes

Elect Administrative Officer

Approve Hearing Officers

Approve Resolution for Panel Member Assignment to Investigation
Committee

Plan Future Professional Development Activity

6. Adjourn Business Meeting

E S

o

Break

Law Review — Bob Stafford

Mock Licensing Hearing — Staff and Panel Members
Break

Mock Hearing - Continued

Wrap Up and Dismissal



